Adjustable Current Limited Power Distribution Switch     TJ2100
 May. 2014–R1.2     - 1 -                     HTC
FEATURES
 105mΩ High-Side MOSFET
 2.7V to 5.5V Operating Range
 Adjustable Current Limit : 200mA to 3.0A(Typ.)
 ±10% Current-Limit Accuracy at 1.5A(Typ.)
 Fold-back Short Circuit Protection

Adjustable Current Limited Power Distribution Switch     TJ2100
 May. 2014–R1.2     - 2 -                     HTC
Ordering Information
Package Oder No. Description Marking Compliance Status
SOT23-6L TJ2100LGSF6 Adjustable , Active Low 2100LG RoHS, Green Contact Us
DFN2X2-6L TJ2100LGQ Adjustable , Active Low 2100LG RoHS, Green Contact Us
SOT23-6L TJ2100HGSF6 Adjustable , Active High 2100HG RoHS, Green Contact Us
DFN2X2-6L TJ2100HGQ Adjustable , Active High 2100HG RoHS, Green Contact Us
SOT23-6L TJ2100AGSF6 Adjustable, Fixed Enable 2100AG RoHS, Green Contact Us
DFN2X2-6L TJ2100AGQ Adjustable, Fixed Enable 2100AG RoHS, Green Contact Us
2100TJ
Package Type
Root Name
Product Code